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Teaching Wings Contact Details  

Sr. No. Name of Faculty e-mail Mobile No. 

01. I Q A C 079 - 26301310 

1. Prof. P. N. Gajjar iqac@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

02. Department of Commerce 079 - 27912970 

2. Prof. Bharti V. Pathak bvpathak@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

3. Prof. Harpalsing C. Sardar  hcsardar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

4. Prof. Hemal B. Pandya hbpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

5. Dr. Gurudutta Pradeep Japee drdutta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

6. Dr. Shankarbhai Somabhai Sodha sssodha@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

7. Dr. Chetana R. Marvadi crmarvadi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

03. Department of English 079 - 26302382 

mailto:bvpathak@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hcsardar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hbpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drdutta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:sssodha@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:crmarvadi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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8. Prof. Darshana K. Bhatt  darshanabhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

9. Prof. Nutan B. Kotak nutankotak@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

10. Dr. Dushyant Batukdas Nimavat 

dushyantnimavat@gujaratuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

 

04. Department of Gujarati 079 - 26302382 

11. Dr. Kantilal K. Malsatar kkmalsatar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

12. Dr. Anand J. Vasava ajvasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

13. Dr. Chimanbhai B. Patel cbkoli@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

05. Department of Hindi 079 - 26302382 

14. Dr. Nisha Rampal ntrampal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

15. Dr. Bhanuben A. Vasava bavasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

16. Rajendrakumar Ramabhai Parmar rrparmar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

06. Department of Linguistics 079 - 26302382 

17.    

07. Department of Persian & Urdu 079 - 26302382 

18. Mohammed Rafeeq Shaikh   

19. Dr. Masihuzzama H. Ansari mhansari@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

08. Department of Prakrit & Pali 079 - 26302382 

mailto:darshanabhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nutankotak@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dushyantnimavat@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kkmalsatar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ajvasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:cbkoli@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ntrampal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:bavasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rrparmar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mhansari@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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20. Prof. Dinanath S. Sharma dssharma@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

09. Department of Sanskrit 079 - 26302382 

21. Prof. Kamlesh C. Chokashi kcchokashi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

22. Prof.  Mayuri Ambalal Bhatia mayuri.bhatia@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

23. Dr. Hetal M. Pandya hetalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

24. Dr. Atulkumar Bhikhabhai Unagar abu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

10. Department of Law 079 - 27913797 

25. Prof. Kaushik C. Raval kcraval@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

26. Prof. S. P. Rathor sprathor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

27. Dr. Prachi V. Motiyani pvmotiyani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

28. Dr. Bhavesh Harilal Bharad dr.bharad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

29. Dr. Bujad Chetna D chetnabujad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

11. Department of Education 079 - 26303562 

30. Prof. Milan T. Mistry mtmistry@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

31. Prof. Manoj C. Shastri mcshastri@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

32. Prof. Amrut J. Bharvad ajbharvad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

33. Prof. L. G. Malav lgmalav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

12. Department of Philosophy 079 - 26303562 

mailto:dssharma@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kcchokashi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mayuri.bhatia@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hetalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:abu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kcraval@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:sprathor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:pvmotiyani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dr.bharad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:chetnabujad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mtmistry@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mcshastri@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ajbharvad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:lgmalav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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34. Prof. Dilip S. Charan dscharan@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

35. Dr. Dyuti Jayendrakumar Yajnik dyutiyajnik@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

13. Department of Psychology 079 - 26303562 

36. Prof. Kamayani Mathur kvmathur@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

14. Department of Botany & Bioinformatics 079 - 26302578 

37. Prof. Archana U. Mankad aumankad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

38. Prof. Hitesh A. Solanki hasolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

39. Prof. Himanshu A. Pandya hapandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

40. Prof. Bharat Budhapriya Maitreya bbmaitreya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

41. Dr. Nainesh R. Modi nrmodi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

42. Dr. Saumya K. Patel patelsaumya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

15. Department of Chemistry 079 - 26300969 

43. Prof. V. K. Jain drvkjain@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

44. Prof. Pranav Shrivastav pranavs@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

45. Prof. Hitesh D. Patel hdpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

46. Prof. M. M. Maisuria mmmaisuria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

47. Dr. Harjinder Kaur harjinderkaur@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

48. Dr. Dilipkumar V. Vasava dvvasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:dscharan@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dyutiyajnik@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kvmathur@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:aumankad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hasolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hapandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:bbmaitreya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nrmodi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:patelsaumya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drvkjain@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:pranavshrivas@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hdpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mmmaisuria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:harjinderkaur@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dvvasava@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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49. Dr. Hiteshkumar M. Parekh hiteshparekh@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

50. Dr. Divya Ram Mishra divyamishra@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

51. Dr. Jayeshkumar Jentibhai Maru 

jaymaru@gujaratuniversity.ac.in 

 

 

16. Department of Computer Science 079 - 26300877 

52. Prof. Jyoti S. Pareek  jspareek@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

53. Prof. Hirenkumar Dalpatbhai Joshi hdjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

54. Dr. Kamaljit I. Lakhtaria kamaljit.lakhtaria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

55. Dr. Hardik J. Joshi hardikjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

56. Dr. Jaykumar S. Patel jaypatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

17. Department of Life Science 079 - 26301491 

57. Prof. Rakesh M. Rawal rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

58. Dr. Nidhi L. Gondaliya nidhi.gondaliya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

59. Dr. Richa Soni richasoni@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

18. Department of Mathematics 079 - 26301154 

60. Prof. Nita H. Shah nhshah@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

61. Shri. Kaushik V. Thaker kvthaker@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

62. Dr. Ravi Mahedra Gor ravigor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:hiteshparekh@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:divyamishra@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jaymaru@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jspareek@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hdjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kamaljit.lakhtaria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hardikjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jaypatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nidhi.gondaliya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:richasoni@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nhshah@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kvthaker@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ravigor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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63. Dr. Narendra P. Shrimali npshrimali@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

19. Department of Microbiology & Biotechnology 079 - 26303225 

64. Prof. Meenu Saraf msaraf@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

65. Dr. Devyani R. Tipre drtipre@gujaratuniversity.ac.in      

66. Dr. Rakeshkumar Ramanlal Panchal rrpanchal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

67. Dr. Kiransinh N. Rajput drkiransinhrajput@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

68. Dr. Vikram H. Raval vhraval@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

69. Dweipayan Ashishgiri Goswami dweipayan.goswami@gujaratuniversity.ac.in   

20. Department of Physics, Space Science & Electronics 079 - 26301341 

70. Prof. Pankaj N. Gajjar pngajjar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

71. Prof. Rajshree B. Jotania rbjotania@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

72. Prof. M. E. James jamesme@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

73. Prof. Dipti S. Tripathi dstripathi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

74. Prof. V. A. Rana varana@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

75. Prof. Utpal S. Joshi usjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

76. Dr. Deepak Hargovind Gadani dhgadani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

77. Dr. Sandip M. Vyas smvyas@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

78. Dr. Aditya Mahabhai Vora amvora@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:npshrimali@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:msaraf@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drtipre@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rrpanchal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drkiransinhrajput@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:vhraval@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dweipayan.goswami@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:pngajjar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rbjotania@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jamesme@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dstripathi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:varana@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:usjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dhgadani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:smvyas@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:amvora@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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79. Mr. Dharmeshkumar B. Patel dbpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

80. Dr. Amit B. Patel amitpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in   

21. Department of Statistics 079 - 26304308 

81. Prof. Chetna D. Bhavsar cdbhavsar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

82. Dr. Pravinder pravender@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

83. Dr. Acharya Maitreya N. maitreya.acharya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

22. Department of Zoology 079 - 26302362 

84. Prof. Ling Buoy George linzbuoy@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

85. Prof. Ketki R. Desai krdesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

86. Prof. H. N. Highland hnhighland@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

87. Prof. Divya Chandel divyachandel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

88. Dr. Kaidjohar  kaidjohar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

89. Dr. D. D. Jhala ddjhala@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

90. Dr. Gaurang M. Sindhav drgaurangsindhav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

91. Dr. Desai Urja N. urjadesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

23. Department of Economics 079 - 26302385 

92. Prof. Hina A. Sidhu hasidhu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

93. Prof. Pradeep P. Prajapati ppprajapati@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:dbpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:amitpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:cdbhavsar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:pravender@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:maitreya.acharya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:linzbuoy@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:krdesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hnhighland@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:divyachandel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kaidjohar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ddjhala@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drgaurangsindhav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:urjadesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hasidhu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ppprajapati@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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94. Dr. Sanjay R. Pardeshi srpardeshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

95. Dr. Tarang P. Solanki tpsolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

24. Department of History 079 - 26302385 

96. Prof. Arun T. Vaghela  atvaghela@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

97. Dr. Vikesh S. Pandya vspandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

98. Dr. Vijaya Yadav vbyadav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

99. Dr. Harpalsinh R. Rana harpalsinhrana@gujaratuniversity.ac.in   

25. Department of Indian Culture 079 - 26302385 

100. Dr. Vanrajsinh K. Chavda vanrajsinhchavda@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

26. Department of Labour Welfare 079 - 26302385 

101. Prof. Rajasi A. Clerk raclerk@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

102. Prof. Sujatha S. Onattu ssonattu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

103. Dr. Alpa M. Mehta ammehta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

27. Department of Social Work (MSW) 079 - 26302385 

104. Prof. P. P. Prajapati ppprajapati@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

105. Dr. Vipul P. Patel vipulmsw@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

28. Department of Political Science 079 - 26302385 

106. Dr. Mukesh H. Khatik mhkhatik@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:srpardeshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:tpsolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:atvaghela@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:vspandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:vbyadav@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:harpalsinhrana@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:vanrajsinhchavda@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:raclerk@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ssonattu@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ammehta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ppprajapati@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:vipulmsw@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mhkhatik@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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107. Dr. Hitesh R. Patel hrpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

108. Dr. Ranjanakumari C. Dholakia rcdholakia@gujaratuniversity.ac.in   

29. Department of Sociology 079 - 26302385 

109. Prof. J. C. Patel jcpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

110. Dr. Rajendra Bhanubhai Jani rbjani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

111. Dr. Sangita Kishorbhai Patel skpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in   

30. Department of Geography 079 - 27912838 

112. Dr. Shital H. Shukla shitalshukla@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

113. Mr. Maheshkumar K. Patel  mkpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

114. Mr. Rajesh M. Damor rajeshdamor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

31. Department of Communication, Journalism & Public Relations 079 - 27913902 

115. Prof. Sonal R. Pandya prof.sonalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

116. Dr. Barot Bhumika J. dr.bhumika_barot@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

117. Dr. Komal H. Shah komalshah@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

32. Department of Library & Information Science 079 - 26301363 

/ 26301168 
118. Dr. Geeta G. Gadhvi gggadhvi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

119. Dr. Atul A. Bhatt aabhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

120. Dr. Rajesh M. Gamit rmgamit@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:hrpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rcdholakia@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jcpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rbjani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:skpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:shitalshukla@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mkpatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rajeshdamor@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:prof.sonalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:dr.bhumika_barot@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:komalshah@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:gggadhvi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:aabhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rmgamit@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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33. Department of Library  

121. Dr. Yogeshbhai Parekh librarian@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

34. B. K. School of Business Management 079 - 26304811 
/ 26300691 

122. Prof. Prateek Kanchan prateekkanchan@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

123. Prof. Neelima H. Ruparel nhruparel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

124. Prof. Margie S. Parikh  msparikh@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

125. Dr. Mamta D. Brahmbhatt mamtabrahmbhatt23@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

126. Dr. Nilam J. Panchal nilampanchal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

127. Dr. Mehal Yogeshkumar Pandya mehalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

128. Dr. Jay Maheshbhai Desai jaydesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

129. Smt. Ankitaben D. Kathiriya ankitakathiriya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

35. Department of Physical Education 079 - 27916180 

130. Dr. Jayraj Pandya   

36. Department of Biochemistry & Forensic Science  079- 26300435 

131. Prof. Himanshu A. Pandya hapandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

132. Prof. Rakesh M. Rawal rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

133. Dr. Kapilkumar Gayaprasad kapilkumar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

134. Dr. Rushikesh G. Joshi rushikeshjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

mailto:librarian@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:prateekkanchan@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nhruparel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:msparikh@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mamtabrahmbhatt23@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:nilampanchal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:mehalpandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jaydesai@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:ankitakathiriya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hapandya@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kapilkumar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:rushikeshjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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135. Dr. Ankita S. Patel ankitapatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

37. Academic Staff College 079 - 26305010 

136. Prof. Jagdish Joshi jsjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

137. Prof. Preeti J. Maiyani preeti.maiyani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

138. Prof. C. G. Brahmbhatt cgbrahmbhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

38. Department of Environment Science 

139. Prof. H. A. Solanki hasolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

39. Department of Climate Change & Impacts Management 

140. Prof. A. U. Mankad aumankad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

40. Department of Animation & Mobile Technology 

141. Dr. Kamaljit I. Lakhtaria kamaljit.lakhtaria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

41. Department of Advanced Business Studies 

142. Dr. Gurudutta Pradeep Japee drdutta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

42. Department of Finance & Financial Services 

143. Prof. Harpalsing C. Sardar hcsardar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

43. Department of Accountancy 

144. Dr. Shankarbhai Somabhai Sodha sssodha@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

44. Department of KADAMB 

mailto:ankitapatel@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:jsjoshi@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:preeti.maiyani@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:cgbrahmbhatt@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hasolanki@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:aumankad@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:kamaljit.lakhtaria@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:drdutta@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:hcsardar@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
mailto:sssodha@gujaratuniversity.ac.in
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145. Prof. Rakesh M. Rawal rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in  

45. Upasna School of Performing Arts 

146. Smt. Viraj A. Bhatt   

  

mailto:rakeshrawal@gujaratuniversity.ac.in

